THE DATASHEET OF
TPSMB6.8AHE3_A/I
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
TPSMB6.8A thru TPSMB43A
www.vishay.com Vishay General Semiconductor
Revision: 06-Dec-2018 1 Document Number: 88406
For technical questions within your region: DiodesAmericas@vishay.com, DiodesAsia@vishay.com, DiodesEurope@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT

 (2)
(A)
MAXIMUM
CLAMPING
 VOLTAGE
AT IPPM
 VC
(V)
TYPICAL
TEMP.
COEFFICIENT
OF VBR (3)
T
(%/°C)
MIN. NOM. MAX.
TPSMB6.8A KEP 6.45 6.80 7.14 10 5.8 500 1000 57.1 10.5 0.047
TPSMB7.5A KGP 7.13 7.50 7.88 10 6.4 250 500 53.1 11.3 0.052
TPSMB8.2A KKP 7.79 8.20 8.61 10 7.02 100 200 49.6 12.1 0.056
TPSMB9.1A KMP 8.65 9.10 9.55 1 7.78 25 50 44.8 13.4 0.060
TPSMB10A KPP 9.5 10.0 10.5 1 8.55 5 20 41.4 14.5 0.064
TPSMB11A KRP 10.5 11.0 11.6 1 9.4 2 5 38.5 15.6 0.067
TPSMB12A KTP 11.4 12.0 12.6 1 10.2 2 5 35.9 16.7 0.070
TPSMB13A KVP 12.4 13.0 13.7 1 11.1 2 5 33 18.2 0.072
TPSMB15A KXP 14.3 15.0 15.8 1 12.8 1 5 28.3 21.2 0.076
TPSMB16A KZP 15.2 16.0 16.8 1 13.6 1 5 26.7 22.5 0.078
TPSMB18A LEP 17.1 18.0 18.9 1 15.3 1 5 23.8 25.2 0.080
TPSMB20A LGP 19 20.0 21 1 17.1 1 5 21.7 27.7 0.082
TPSMB22A LKP 20.9 22.0 23.1 1 18.8 1 5 19.6 30.6 0.084
TPSMB24A LMP 22.8 24.0 25.2 1 20.5 1 5 18.1 33.2 0.085
TPSMB27A LPP 25.7 27.0 28.4 1 23.1 1 5 16 37.5 0.087
TPSMB30A LRP 28.5 30.0 31.5 1 25.6 1 5 14.5 41.4 0.088
TPSMB33A LTP 31.4 33.0 34.7 1 28.2 1 5 13.1 45.7 0.089
TPSMB36A LVP 34.2 36.0 37.8 1 30.8 1 5 12 49.9 0.090
TPSMB39A LXP 37.1 39.0 41.0 1 33.3 1 5 11.1 53.9 0.091
TPSMB43A LZP 40.9 43.0 45.2 1 36.8 1 5 10.1 59.3 0.092
ORDERING INFORMATION (Example)
PREFERRED P/N UNIT WEIGHT (g) PREFERRED PACKAGE CODE BASE QUANTITY DELIVERY MODE
TPSMB6.8AHE3_A/H (1) 0.096 H 750 7" diameter plastic tape and reel
TPSMB6.8AHE3_A/I (1) 0.096 I 3200 13" diameter plastic tape and reel